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High School (10th) Examination Result - 2004

CANDIDATE DETAILS

Roll.No. : 0054868
_ Candidate Name RITI PAL

District /. Schiool Code 02 / 1070

_ i MARKS DETAILS

SUBJECT , ' THEORY1 THEORY2 THEORY3 PRACTICAL  TOTAL
HINDI | . . : 02.3 i 026 049
ENGLISH e | 024 026 050
MATHEMATICS JiE, 030 040 , 070
SSENGEL - s 018 ‘016 022 . A 056
SOCIAL SCIENCE ' | s T 042
DRAWING ] i 052 R 052
Obtained Marks / Total Marks 319/ 600 I

‘Result PASS

 Division ' SECOND DIV

Gréce

| DISCLAIMER

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on
website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets
are to be issued by the Board separately.

. - Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any
inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA
PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website, i

In.case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.









Roll No.

-Candidate Name |
District / School Code
Group Code

SUBJECT
GENERAL HINDI
 ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY |

Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2006

0037385
RITI PAL
02 /1070

P1
020
026
025
020
020

viarks Obtained / Maximum Marks

Result / Division .

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on
website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot he treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheaets
are to be issued by the Board separately.

P2
022
029
019
019
013

CANDIDATE DETAILS

MARKS DETAILS

P3 P4 PS5 PRACTICAL
022
023
029
029
316 / 0500
PASS / FIRST DIV
DISCLAIMER

D-ataj_uovided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3 Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any

TOTAL

“ihadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA
PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. :

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.
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Father's Name

College Name " ,dAPma*J RAAN'SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE'MG- $ M I'(LJBIR FIROZABAD
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Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT &
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authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data.
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website.
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